Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Enjoy Darts

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

19.02.26
05.03.26
19.03.26
09.04.26
23.04.26
07.05.26
21.05.26
04.06.26

4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E

Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!
Trifft nix!

Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Kamin Teufel
Zaubermaus llI

Kamin Fighter's 62
Kriesengruppe

SV Gross Borstel-Bros
180 ist Tabu

Die Wespen

Stand: 12.01.2026

Trifft nix!


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=17&change_date=39385
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=19&change_date=39396
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=21&change_date=39407
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=23&change_date=39418
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=25&change_date=39429
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=26&change_date=39436
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=28&change_date=39450
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=30&change_date=39463

