

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Enjoy Darts

Do	19.02.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	
Do	05.03.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Kamin Teufel	
Do	19.03.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Zaubermaus III	
Do	09.04.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Kamin Fighter's 62	Stand: 12.01.2026
Do	23.04.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Kriesengruppe	
Do	07.05.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	SV Gross Borstel-Bros	Trifft nix!
Do	21.05.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	180 ist Tabu	
Do	04.06.26	4E	Trifft nix!	-	Die Wespen	